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Matiére requise

N° Nom et prénoms Matricule Etat Exam TD TP Conf | Sem Proj | Stage | Autre Ratt
1 |ABDELLI NASSIMA 170637013944 N 02.50/11.00

2 |AISSAOUI LATIFA 160637019540 |N 08.75112.50

3 |AISSAT HICHEM 16066110197 |D ABS | 08.00

4 |ALIOUI WISSEM 170637014937 |N 05.00|12.00

5 |ALLAL NOUYEL SORAYA 170637013064 [N 03.50| 15.00

6 |ALLALI MOHAMED 170637022166 |N ABS EX

7 |ALLAM ZINEB 170637014607 [N 03.00/10.00

8 |ALLAOUA MOUHAMED SAMIR 170637012791 |N 02.00]/12.00

9 |AMARA AZZEDINE 170637015539 [N ABS EX

10 |AMARA GHIZLENE 170637011563 |N 03.50/13.00

11 |JAMARA MANEL 170637018281 N ABS EX

12 |AMARA MOHAMMED ISLAM 170637013174 |N 12.25(12.50

13 |JAMARA SIDI MOHAMED 170637027099 [N 02.50]/10.00

14 |AMEUR SAID MUSTAPHA 170637011069 |N 02.00]/10.00

15 JAMGHAR IMENE NESRINE 170637014344 N 04.75110.00

16 |JAMIMER ABDESSELAM 170637022475 N 03.75/10.00

17 |AMIMER DJANET 170637010953 |N 09.00] 12.00

18 |AMIRAT CHAIMAA 170637016132 [N 08.50( 16.00

19 |AMIRATS MOHAMMED IHAB 170637016198 |N 05.25]12.00

20 |AMIRI ABDELWAHEB 170637028512 [N 03.25/ 15.00

21 |AMIRI  RANIA 170637014350 [N 02.50(13.00

22 |AMMOUCHE HANANE 170637027911 |N 04.50] 15.00

23 |AMMOUR DOUNIA 170637027980 |N ABS EX

24 |AMOURI IMANE 170637013653 |N ABS | EX

25 |ANBERI MUSTAPHA 170637017832 |N ABS EX

26 |ANBRI CHAIMA 170637019406 [N 03.25/11.00

27 [ANSEUR RAFIK 16066110567 [D 05.00(10.00




28

ANSEUR SOUMIA

170637013020

11.75(15.00
29 |[ANTAR HAOUARIA 170637013281 05.00!/13.50
30 |ARBIA MOHAMMED ACYL 170637012787 02.00! 07.00
31 |AzzOUZI ASMA GHIZLANE 16066110249 ABS | EX
32 |BACHIR IBRAHIM 16066110482 ABS | 15.00
33 |BADAOUI ABDELMALEK 16066110730 ABS | EX
34 |BADAOUI MOHAMMED 13061697300 03.25111.25
35 |BAGHDADLI MOHAMMED AMINE | 170637011037 09.75| 12.50
36 |BARKA FAYCEL 16066110331 ABS | EX
37 |BEHBAH IKRAM 16066110805 ABS | EX
38 |BEKHTI WALID 150637014847 03.50! 10.00
39 |BELAIDI AMEL 150637014194 12.50|16.00
40 |BELBACHIR ABDELLAH ILYES 13061698047 ABS | EX
41 |BELHADJ ABDENNOUR 170637016686 03.25| 08.00
42 |BELKAID FATIMA ZOHR 170637018931 06.25! 16.00
43 |BELKEDAH SEIF ALLAH CHARAF H 13061697334 ABS | EX
44 |BELLAHSENE NADHIR 150637032430 07.00! 15.00
45 |BELLEMOU IKRAM 16066110967 04.25| 13.50
46 |BEN ABDELMOUMENE AB NASSEH 13061697337 ABS | EX
47 |BENABDALLAH MOHAMMED EL HA{ 13061698051 ABS | EX
48 |BENABDERRAHMANE WALID DJAL 16066110113 ABS | EX
49 |[BENAHMED MOHAMMED 160637012107 03.25|13.50
50 |[BENAISSA RANIA 13061698052 03.50/ 14.00
51 |BENALLAL ZAKARIA 13061698053 ABS | EX
52 |BENAZZOUZ FOUAD 16066110428 05.25| 16.00
53 |BENDAHOU NIHEL 170637011825 09.25| 15.00
54 |BENGUEMMAR GHIZLENE 16066110166 07.50! 15.00
55 |BENHABI ZEYNEB 100637009772 07.25/12.00
56 |BENHAMMADI IMAD EDDINE 16066110165 03.50!/ 12.00
57 |BENIKHLEF YAMNA 16066110549 03.00/ 16.00
58 |BENMANSOUR MERIEM EL BATOU 160637031406 06.50!| 15.50
59 |BENMANSOUR MERWEN 13061697374 03.50| 16.00
60 |BENMANSOUR WASSILA 170637021605 02.00!14.00
61 |BENMANSOUR WISSEM 170637012829 05.001| 16.00
62 |BENMEGRI YASSINE 170637016017 02.00l11.50
63 |BENMELIANI HANANE 170637027919 05.50| 16.00
64 |BENMESSAOUD MOHAMMED ILYE| 170637011651 ABS | EX
65 |BENMOSTEFA BRAHIM 170637029521 04.50!| 12.00
66 |BENMOSTEFA FETHALLAH 170637014392 02.75110.00
67 |BENMOSTEFA SELMA 170637010972 02.50!| 12.00
68 |BENMOUFFOK FETHI 170637017809 04.50!/ 13.00




69

BENMOUSSA FATIMA ZOHRA

170637015555

05.50(12.00
70 |BENMOUSSA LAMIA NAHLA 170637017243 04.25|11.00
71 |BENNACER BELHADJ 170637012697 02.00! 09.00
72 |BENNACER MOHAMMED 170637019641 04.00!/ 10.00
73 |BENNACEUR ANAS 170637026914 04.751 10.00
74 |BENNACEUR MALAK FATMA 170637011766 03.50!/ 13.00
75 |BENNEZAIR NASSIMA 150637019517 05.50! 15.00
76 |BENOMARI ADEL BADREDDINE | 170637011474 02.00| Ex
77 |BENOSMANE SANA 170637022122 07.75113.00
78 |BENRAHOU IMANE 170637022449 03.00| 06.00
79 |BENRAHOU MOHAMMED 170637019639 11.25|07.00
80 |BENRAMDANE AMINA 170637022784 04.50| 13.00
81 |[BENRAOUTI RAWIYA 170637016097 04.251 09.00
82 |BENSAAD FATIMA ZAHRA 170637012767 02.75| 11.00
83 |BENSAAD SAWSSENE HADJER | 170637013674 ABS |14.00
84 |[BENSAADA MOHAMED REDA 170637013186 ABS | EX
85 |BENSABER IBTISSEM 170637018755 04.00!/ 12.00
86 |BENSABER LAHCENE 16066110808 ABS | EX
87 |BENSABRI YASMINE 170637017850 05.751 13.00
88 |BENSADDIK MOHAMED 170637018206 04.2513.00
89 [BENSAFI AYMEN 170637014332 02.00! 09.00
90 |BENSAFI ILYES 170637014339 02.75]09.00
91 |BENSAHLA AOUL OUSSAMA 170637027650 04.75! 08.00
92 |BENSAID AYMEN 170637021626 04.50| 11.00
93 |BENSAID FATIMA 170637015556 04.00!/ 12.00
94 |BENSAID MOHAMED ZAKARIA 170637017825 06.50!| 12.00
95 |BENSAID TAREK MAROUANE 170637010986 02.751 10.00
96 |BENSALAH ABDELGHANI 170637028464 05.00/ 15.00
97 |BENSALAH HADJER 170637013952 ABS | EX
98 |BENSALAH SOUFIANE 170637022027 02.25| 11.00
99 |BENSEFIA ANISSA HALIMA 170637027524 03.75112.00
100 |BENSEGHIR Ibtissam 170637020899 ABS EX
101 |[BENSENOUCI AZZA 170637013101 08.75! 16.00
102 |BENSENOUCI BOUCHRA 170637012695 03.25/13.00
103 |BENSERIDA CHAIMAE 170637018894 04.50| 12.50
104 |BENSLIMANE MANSOURIA DJIHAN 170637027299 08.00/ 10.50
105 |BENSLIMANE REDA 170637022802 02.75110.00
106 |BENSMAIN  ALA EDDINE 170637011530 07.251 16.00
107 |BENSNOUCI HANANE 170637027004 06.00!/ 13.00
108 |BENSRIDA WALID 170637014943 02.50] 10.00
109 [BENTABET SAFAA 170637011466 04.00| 13.00




110 |BENTAHAR IMAD EDDINE 170637028576 03.50/ 15.00
111 [BENYAGOUB MOUNIA 170637021595 06.75] 15.00
112 |BENYAHIA WALID 170637022510 05.00( 13.00
113 [BENYAHIA TANI MANAR FARAH 170637011769 05.25(13.00
114 |BENYAMINA BOUCHRA 170637013655 ABS EX
115 |[BENYELLES MOHAMMED SAMIR | 170637011053 02.50!/10.50
116 |BENYELLOUL BENAMAR 170637011248 02.75114.00
117 [BENYOUB HAYAT 170637016814 07.50| 16.00
118 |IBENYOUB MOHAMMED ANES 16066110838 02.50/10.50
119 |[BENYOUB YASSER MOHAMED 170637011093 04.25|15.00
120 |BENZAZOUA ZINEB 170637012723 05.75] 15.50
121 |[BENZAZOUA FERIYEL 170637028750 03.50/ 15.00
122 |[BENZINEB HAFSA 170637027881 ABS EX
123 |[BERKAOUI MERIEM 150637019431 02.75/10.75
124 |BERKOUKI SOUFIANE 170637021014 ABS EX
125 |BERRACHED MOHAMED EL AMINH 170637011663 02.00/10.50
126 |IBERRAHAL AMMAR 170637020051 05.751 16.00
127 |BERRAHMA CHAIMAA SABAA 170637012744 03.00/11.00
128 |BERRAHMA CHEKROUN NADIR 170637011078 06.50(12.50
129 |BERREISSANE DJAMEL EDDINE 16066110254 05.50( 10.00
130 |[BERREKAMA HEIZIA 170637011285 03.50(11.00
131 |BERRICHI DJELLOUL AYMEN 170637014543 03.00/10.00
132 |BERRICHI HAYET 170637012953 02.50(11.50
133 |BERRICHI NADHIR 170637016234 03.25(12.00
134 |BESSADAT MOHAMMED SAID 170637013704 03.25/10.00
135 |BESSAMI  MOHAMMED ILYES 170637013390 03.50(10.00
136 |BETTOUCHE NAWEL 170637018773 02.75109.00
137 |[BETTOUCHE NOR EL HOUDA 170637018985 02.50/09.00
138 |BILLAMI MOHAMED OUSSAMA 170637028895 05.25112.00
139 [BOUABBES HAMID 170637012944 03.00|11.00
140 [BOUABDALLAH SOUHEYLA 170637022468 03.75(14.50
141 |BOUABDESSELAM MOHAMMED El 170637011040 ABS | 11.00
142 [BOUABSA AOUICHA LOUNZIA 170637013158 03.75/11.00
143 |[BOUAFIA FATIMA ZOHRA 170637011590 03.50(10.00
144 |[BOUAFIA HIDAYET SETTI 170637012084 06.75110.00
145 |BOUAFIA° MOHAMMED 170637012784 04.00/10.00
146 |[BOUALI CHAHIDA 160637018081 08.75|11.50
147 |BOUALLOU ALI 170637011539 ABS EX
148 [BOUANANI NACERA SARA 170637014897 05.25110.50
149 |BOUANANI RACHID 170637018003 02.00/ 10.00
150 [BOUARFA IMAD 170637011540 02.75| EX




151

BOUAYAD MOHAMED IHAB EDDIN

170637011047

02.75]10.00
152 |BOUAYAD ZINEDDINE MOUNIR | 170637017781 02.50! 10.50
153 |BOUAYAD AGHA RAMZI 170637011328 03.50| 09.00
154 |BOUAYAD AGHA ZAKARIA 170637014593 12.25!10.50
155 |BOUAYAD DEBBAGH ASMA NIHEL| 170637013767 04.50| 11.00
156 |BOUAYED NIHEL 170637011823 08.00!10.50
157 |BOUAYED DEBBAGH SOFIANE 170637013012 02.00|09.00
158 |BOUAZAOUI BOUCHRA 170637012922 02.50! 13.00
159 [BOUAZIZ AMEL 170637016032 05.50| 12.00
160 |BOUAZZA ABID MEHAMED REDA | 170637016200 03.50| 09.00
161 |BOUAZZA ABID ZOUBIR 170637013670 ABS | EX
162 |BOUAZZAOUI  AICHA 170637016881 03.50| 15.00
163 |BOUAZZAOUI MERIEM 170637011068 02.50| 14.00
164 |BOUBEKEUR ANES 170637012869 04.25| 13.00
165 |BOUCHAKOUR AMAR 13061698300 ABS | 08.00
166 |BOUGUIMA  WALID 170637012832 02.50| 09.00
167 |BOUKLIKHA RADJAA ILHAM 16066110147 03.25|10.00
168 [BOULGHITI ABDELFATAH 13061697430 04.50| 10.00
169 |BOURZAK WALID 160637014564 04.25|12.00
170 |BOUYAKOUB MOHAMMED ZAKARI| 160637012163 05.75| 12.00
171 |BOUZIANE CHAHRAZED 170637022810 03.00| 11.00
172 |BRAHIMI  YOUSSEF 170637014430 03.75! 16.00
173 |BRAZAOUI ALl 16066110646 ABS | EX
174 |CHEKROUN  FATIHA 16066110582 ABS | EX
175 |CHELOUFI  YEHYA 170637016018 03.00| 10.00
176 |CHENNOUFI  WISEM 16066110576 09.25| 13.00
177 |CHENTOUF  ABOUBEKR 170637026865 05.25| 15.00
178 |CHERIF  RACHID 170637019551 03.00| 12.00
179 |CHERIF BEMMOUSSA ARASLANE | 170637027645 03.25|13.50
180 |[CHERIF BENMOUSSAT SOUFIAN | 170637011384 03.00! 13.00
181 |CHERIFI FERYEL 170637018936 05.50! 11.00
182 |CHERIFI  GHAOUTI 170637013691 02.00| 04.00
183 |CHERIFI HOURIA 16066110564 04.75|11.00
184 |CHIBOUB  AHMED TIDJINI 16066110848 07.50| 11.00
185 |DAOUD  ZAKARIA 160637019334 02.75112.00
186 |DARDEK AISSAM 16066110835 04.50| 11.00
187 |DASSI WALID 170637020297 03.50| 10.00
188 |DIDOU MOHAMMED ISLAM 160637012120 02.00| 10.00
189 [DIS DOUNIA 170637013804 03.75(13.00
190 |DJAB  NABIL 170637019443 02.50| 14.00
191 |DJALI HOUSSAM EDDINE 170637023056 03.25|11.00




192

DJAOUANI

SIDI MOHAMMED ELAM

170637014366

03.50( 14.50
193 |DJATOUT NOUR EL HOUDA 170637029252 |N 06.50| 12.00
194 |DJEBBAR ABDELGHANI 170637018912 |N 02.00!/10.50
195 |DJEDOUI  ABDEL ILLAH 170637017794 |N ABS |10.00
196 |DJELMOUDI  IKRAM 170637012684 |N 06.25| 11.50
197 |DJELTI ILYES 170637027590 |N 13.00|16.00
198 |DJELTI MOHAMMED 170637018208 |N 04.75| 16.50
199 [DJELTI SOUAD 170637016680 [N 07.00| 12.00
200 |[DJELTI YOUNES 170637022051 |N ABS | EX
201 |DJEMAI  AMEL 170637014456 |N 03.75| 12.00
202 |DJEMAI  YOUSSOUF 170637015380 |N 02.50!/ 10.00
203 |[DJENDAR  IMANE 150637026774 N 06.00(14.00
204 |[DJERARFA MOHAMMED ZAID 170637011052 |N 03.00! 10.00
205 |DJERARFAOUI AICHA AFAF 170637012747 |N 03.00| 11.50
206 |DJILALI SOUHEYLA 170637022124 N 08.50! 13.00
207 |EL MEGUENNI  AMEL 16066110949 (D ABS | EX
208 |EL OUATESAK IKRAM 160637014603 |N 04.50| 11.00
209 [ELABBAS SOFIANE 16066110256 |D 04.25| 12.00
210 |ELOUATSEK ABDELKADER 170637013868 |N 03.00/ 08.00
211 |ELOUDJDI BENAMAR 170637017208 |N 03.00|09.00
212 |[ETCHIALI MOUNA 170637012807 |N 03.00| 11.00
213 |FERH IMENE 170637010944 |N 10.25| 11.00
214 [FERHAH HANANE 170637021556 |N 02.00!11.00
215 |FERHI MOHAMMED 170637021722 |N 02.00| 09.00
216 |FERIHI IHAB 170637015429 |N ABS | 06.00
217 |FERRADJ HANANE 170637021654 |N 03.25| 13.50
218 |GHERBI AYA 160637018265 |N 11.50112.00
219 [GHOMARI YOUSSOUF 1306CA173146(N 02.00| 09.50
220 |[GHOMID  NASSIMA 170637029228 |N ABS | EX
221 |GHORZI IMRANE ALAA EDDINE | 170637028608 [N 06.50| 09.00
222 |GHOUALI RYANE SAKINA 170637012720 |N 03.00! 16.00
223 |GOUMIRI HADJERI 170637015972 IN 03.25| 12.00
224 |GOURARI  YOUNES 170637019728 IN 02.50| 06.00
225 |GUELLILI YOUSRA 170637021610 |N 03.00| 10.00
226 |GUENDOUZ ABDELILLAH 170637028404 |N 02.50| 06.00
227 |GUENIFID NIHEL KAWTHAR 16066110344 |D 08.00| 10.00
228 |GUENTARI ASMAA 170637014450 |N 10.00|12.00
229 |GUEROUANE  SIHAM 170637022901 |N 05.00| 11.50
230 |GUERZOU MOHAMMED EL ARBI | 16066110544 |D 04.50!11.00
231 |HABIBI ZINEB 130638055007 |N 09.50| 16.00
232 |[HADDOU MOHAMMED FARES 13061697836 |D 03.00!10.00




233

HADJ ABDELKADER HANENE

160637019268

04.25]112.50
234 |HAFIDI  YASMINE 170637027356 02.75112.00
235 |HAMEL MOHAMED ZAKARIA 170637058155 02.00] 09.00
236 |HAMEL SOFIANE 170637058087 02.00] 09.00
237 |HAMIDOU DJAMALEDDINE 170637027843 05.50! 12.00
238 |HAMIDTI BOUMEDIENE 170637020028 ABS | Ex
239 |HAMLI FATIMA ZOHRA 170637014730 03.00/ 11.00
240 |HAMLILI RANIA 170637017218 02.75| 10.50
241 |HAMMADI NABILA 170637012809 07.00!13.00
242 |HAMMADI YASSER 170637022049 04.00| 10.50
243 |HAMMOU ABDE SSAMED 170637019414 05.251 10.00
244 |HAMMOUDI IBTISSEM 170637014481 11.00! 16.00
245 |HAMNACHE MANEL AMINA 170637014867 04.75| 13.50
246 |HAMOU  GHIZLENE 170637012762 02.75| EX
247 |HAMOUDI  YAMINA 170637016019 02.50| 10.50
248 |HAMZI HOURIA DALILA 160637014657 12.00| 11.50
249 |HANAFI WASSILA 170637013720 04.00|11.50
250 |HANTAOU MERIEM 170637022181 03.50| 14.00
251 |HAOUAR ZAHIA 170637016677 02.50! 10.00
252 |HARRIR ABDELHAMID HABIB 170637013863 01.00! 13.00
253 |HASSAINE  SIHEM 170637021680 06.50! 14.00
254 |HASSANI  MHAMED 170637019375 02.751 10.00
255 |HASSI MOHAMMED NADJIB 16066110516 02.50! 14.00
256 |HATTAB ABDELAKDER 170637028474 03.25| 13.00
257 |HENNAOUI TARIK ABDERAHMAN | 13061698303 02.75| 10.75
258 |HOCINI NARIMANE 13061697536 06.751 10.00
259 |HOUBAD CHAHIRA 16066110402 03.00! 10.00
260 |ILES Badre eddine 170637011233 04.50| 09.00
261 |IMAMALI YESER 170637029414 02.00| Ex
262 |IMANE MAHDJOUB 170637018814 05.25| 15.00
263 |KAID ABDEMADJID 13061698194 ABS | EX
264 |KEBIR ADEL 16066110225 ABS EX
265 |KEBIR MERIEM 16067018193 09.00| 13.50
266 |KERZAZI YOUNES 170637022609 06.25 14.00
267 |KHALDI GHANIA 170637022818 08.50| 14.50
268 |KHALDI TAYEB 170637022793 05.00(11.00
269 |KHALID MOHAMMED 170637019634 03.75|11.00
270 |KHAOUANI MOHAMMED ELMEHDI | 170637011043 02.50| 11.50
271 |KHATER SAFI 170637022473 04.00| 10.00
272 |KHATIRI  MIMOUN ELKHADRAOUI | 170637029171 03.75! 10.00
273 |KHEBCHI AHMED 170637019373 02.25| 10.00




274

KHEBICHET SARA

170637012726

03.00| 10.00
275 |KHELASSI MOHAMED 160637012667 04.25| 13.00
276 |KHELLAF NABIL 170637027318 03.50! 10.00
277 |KHELOUF  YASER 170637018777 02.00!10.00
278 |KHELOUFI ADEL 170637020033 03.00/ 11.00
279 |KHENNOUS MARWA 170637023076 03.00| 11.00
280 |KHERBOUCHE ANES 170637011220 02.00| Ex
281 |KHEROUA OUSSAMA 170637019472 03.50| 10.00
282 |KHEROUFI MOHAMMED ISLAM 170637014793 ABS | EX
283 |KHERRADJI ABOUBAKRE 170637015386 ABS | EX
284 |KHETTOU NAFISSA 170637018304 10.75| 15.00
285 |KISSI RAZANE YASMINE 170637011963 06.251 14.00
286 |KORAIB  SARA 170637021688 03.50!/ 14.50
287 |[KOTBI HANAA 170637017032 03.50/ 15.00
288 |LAIDAOUI YOUCEF 16066110667 02.50| Ex
289 |LAKHDARI ISSAM ABDERRAHMAN| 160637030367 06.25| 16.00
290 |LALLAM KHAYREDDINE 160637015318 04.50|13.50
291 |LARADJI  ZIYAD 16066110651 03.00/ 10.00
292 [LASGAA ZAHRA 170637012722 09.75| 14.00
293 |LATRECHE ADEL 170637018099 03.25]12.00
294 |LATRECHE SABAH AMINA 170637027118 03.00/ 13.00
295 |LAZAAR KHEIRA 170637017217 04.25| 13.50
296 |LAZAR YASMIN 170637017045 05.751 12.00
297 |LAZREG NASSIM 170637013717 04.50| 12.00
298 |LEBBAD ZINE EDDINE RACHID 170637014604 03.75! 10.00
299 |LOUADJ YASSINE 16066110204 08.00! 10.00
300 |[MAADAOUI FETHI 13061697591 ABS | EX
301 |[MAHDJOUB ILYES 160637011631 02.50/ 10.50
302 |[MAHI NOR EL HABIB 160637014001 06.25! 15.00
303 [MANSOURI MOHAMMED HICHEM | 15060610163 02.00!|12.00
304 |[MAOULOUD CHEIKH 14060028709 02.00| Ex
305 [MEBTOUL SIDI MOHAMMED MILOY 16066110581 05.50| 10.00
306 |[MEDJAHED OUSSAMA 160637023307 03.25| 15.00
307 |[MEDJDOUB MERWAN 16066110452 03.50! 10.00
308 |[MEGHROUS HALIMA 16066110958 ABS | 06.00
309 |[MEHADJI ILHAM 16066110559 03.00( 10.00
310 [MEMMOU MOHAMMED AMIN 130637013786 05.25| 10.50
311 [MERAD K 170637011610 07.00! 14.00
312 |[MERAD BOUDIA WAFAA 170637014940 03.75|11.00
313 |[MERAH SAMIA 170637015492 02.75114.00
314 |[MERAHI RANIA 170637021769 03.25] 14.00




315

MERED MOHAMMED ABDELILAH

170637028995

03.00| 14.00
316 [IMERED YASMINE 170637012090 08.75| 16.00
317 [MEROUANE RABEHI 170637017779 03.75112.00
318 [MERZOUK WAFAA 170637012831 04.00! 13.00
319 [MESK SARA 170637018899 03.50( 14.00
320 [MESKAR SIDI MOHAMMED ELMEH| 170637011419 03.00! 10.00
321 |MESKARI ASMAA 170637023051 05.25 15.00
322 |[MESLEM AMIRA 170637027479 ABS | EX
323 [MESLI NEILA 170637027313 03.00(11.50
324 [MESLI RANIA 170637011311 03.25|11.25
325 |MESLI RIADH NAZIM 170637028064 02.00! 10.00
326 |[MESMOUDI  SALAH 16066110159 04.00| 12.00
327 |[MESSAAD SALIMA 170637021558 03.25/ 15.00
328 |[MESSACI CHAIMA 170637022030 03.25| 11.00
329 |IMESSALI SELMA ISMAHENE 170637011197 03.50| Ex
330 [MESSAMAH HAMZA 170637012941 02.00| 11.50
331 [MESSAOUD LINA INTISSAR 170637011631 04.751 13.00
332 [MESSAOUDI MOHAMMED EL AMIN 170637013177 ABS | EX
333 [MESSAOUDI NADJIA 16066110283 04.751 13.00
334 [MESSAOUDI SAMIA 170637011380 03.75| 10.00
335 [MESSAOUDI  SAMIA 170637018876 06.25! 16.00
336 |[MESSOUDI YASSINE 170637019721 02.00| 10.00
337 IMESTARI Houssam eddine 170637022798 03.75| 15.00
338 [METAHRI IKRAM 170637022073 ABS |13.00
339 |[MEZARAI MOHAMMED 170637017817 02.00!10.00
340 |[MEZIANE AMEL 170637010918 05.50| 13.50
341 |[MEZIANE MOHAMMED ZINEEDDIN 170637013187 08.25! 16.00
342 [MHAMMEDIA ZAKARIA 13061798372 04.25| 12.00
343 |[MOHAMED BEN MOSTEFA DAHO Y 13061697629 09.00! 10.00
344 [MOKEDDEM ABDELHAMID 16066110539 09.25 15.50
345 |[MOKEDDEM MERIEM 170637014849 12.75| 12.00
346 |[MOKHTAR WARDA 16066110587 08.25| 16.00
347 [MOSTEFAOUI MAAMAR 160637030877 05.75! 16.00
348 |INEHARI  IBRAHIM 170637022021 02.00| 13.00
349 [NOUALI OUSSAMA 170637022060 02.50!11.50
350 |OUAFI AMIRA 16066110399 03.50(12.00
351 |OUAHRANI CHIHAB EDDINE 150637026012 13.25!13.00
352 |ouls  SID AHMED 170637022470 02.75111.00
353 [ouISSI HAROUN 170637021602 02.00!10.00
354 |OUKACHA HALIMA 170637015450 05.751 14.00
355 |OULARBI MOHAMMED 170637020821 ABS | EX




356

OULD ABBAS NEDJELA YASMINE

170637013934

04.50( 13.00
357 |OULD MEZIANE BENAISSA 170637015674 05.50| 11.00
358 |OULD MEZIANE OUSSAMA 170637015671 02.50| 11.50
359 |OURIBA SOUMIA 13061697658 08.75]13.50
360 [RAHMANI FATIHA 160637021672 07.25| 16.00
361 |RAMDANE YACINE 170637014953 02.00!/10.00
362 |RAMDANI MUSTAPHA AMINE 170637013715 03.75112.00
363 [SAIDI ASMA FATIMA ZOHRA 13061697925 ABS |10.00
364 |[SEFRAOUI  AMINA 170637019378 06.75| 13.00
365 |[SEFRAOUI SARRA 170637013000 10.75]12.50
366 |[SEGHIR ABDESSALEM 170637023068 02.75|13.50
367 |SEKKAL GHERBI ILIES 170637027583 08.00/ 14.00
368 |SELAMI MAHFOUD 170637028830 03.25|09.00
369 |[SELHAMI  IMANE 170637018815 04.75| 10.00
370 |[SELHEM NADJET 170637016009 04.00| 11.00
371 |SELLAF IKRAM 170637013755 02.50| 13.00
372 |ISEMMOUDI AHLEM 170637018749 03.75| 12.00
373 [SENAICI NOURIA 170637022641 04.50| 13.50
374 |[SENHADJI MOHAMMED EL AMINE | 170637018768 03.00/ 13.00
375 |[SENOUCI ILYES 170637019020 03.00| 06.00
376 |[SENOUCI BEREKSI SANAA ZINEB | 170637028234 ABS | EX
377 |SENOUSSAOUI  AMANI 170637018795 04.50| 12.00
378 |SERGHINE IMAD EDDINE 170637014717 02.50! 14.00
379 [SLIMANI MOHAMMED RADHWANE| 16066110475 ABS | EX
380 [SOUSSI HAMZA 16066110951 02.50| 11.00
381 [TAIBI SOuMIA 170637015496 03.00/| 10.00
382 [TAYEB REDA 12670019149 ABS | EX
383 [TAYEB DERMEL KAWTER 170637014768 04.25| 13.50
384 [TEBBAL YACINE 170637012834 02.00!|11.50
385 [TEBRANI ABDELLAH 170637022815 02.50| 11.50
386 |TEBTAB YOUSSOUF 170637021219 05.25| 14.00
387 [TEDJ BOUSELHAM 170637018839 02.00| 12.50
388 |TEKKI OTHMENE 13061697709 03.50/09.50
389 |TELLI FAYSAL 170637022486 09.25|08.50
390 |TERBAH ISMEHEN 170637027558 04.50! 10.00
391 |TERKI HASSAINE MOHAMMED NA{ 170637011063 06.75| 12.50
392 [TLEMCANI MOUSSAB 120637019166 ABS | EX
393 [TOUAHRI ANIA 170637013747 03.00| 10.00
394 |[TOUMI  AMINA 140637022599 07.25]15.00
395 [YOUBI CHAHINEZ 170637013044 02.50| 10.00
396 |[YOUBI KHEIRA 170637017985 04.00|11.00




397

YOUBI MEHDI BENAISSA

170637011786

05.75]13.00
398 [YOUCEF KARIM 170637014760 06.00|14.50
399 |ZEDDOUN MOHAMMED 16066110766 ABS | Ex
400 |[ZENNOUN  LINDA 170637012782 02.00| 09.00
401 |ZERAFA ABDEL ILLAH 170637015984 02.00!|10.00
402 |ZERBA  MOHAMMED 170637015998 ABS | Ex
403 |ZERGA IMAD EDDINE MOHAMMED| 170637011546 02.75|12.50
404 |ZERIKAT FATMA 170637023070 09.75| 12.00
405 |ZERRAD ABDELLAH 170637018121 03.00!/12.00
406 |ZERROUR OUSSAMA 170637022844 ABS | EX




